
438 

MONDAY, MARCH 24, 

713728 
713728 
713744 
713749 
713751 
713752 
713754 
713756 
713758 
713758 
713759 
7137640 
713761 
713762 
713763 
713764 
713764 
713803 
713803 
713804 
713805 
713806 
713806 
713806 
713806 
713806 
713806 
713817 
713818 
713818 
713818 
713818 
713818 
713818 
713847 
713848 
713849 
713849 
713853 
713855 
713857 
713860 
713863 
713864 
713865 
713910 
713910 
713910 
713911 
713912 
7139193 
713914 
713915 
713917 
713917 
713918 
713918 
713919 
713919 
713919 
713920 
713920 
713923 
713926 
713926 
713953 
713953 
713954 
713955 
713956 
713956 
713973 
713973 
713975 
713977 
713978 
713980 
713980 
713982 
713986 
713992 
713994 
714046 

1997, CONTINUED 

NUTT, ELIZABETH 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
TERRILL, JOHN E 
TERRILL, JOHN E 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
ANDERSON, EARLA 
U S POSTMASTER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR 
CATRETT, WALTER JR 
SILVA, TERRY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG 
CITY OF TULSA 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
SWANK, ELLEN 
COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
BREWER, SANDY LEE 
FLINT, LAURA C 
HILLHOUSE, KAREN 
WOODIN, RHONDA 
PIERATT, DELORA 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
KG&E GAS SERVICE 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
WILLBOURN, VICKIE 
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 

MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

11.20 
67.00 

165.76 
26.60 

329.86 
47.12 

550.00 
48.00 

136.64 
88.35 
65.51 
29.28 

1,501.15 
73.36 

800.00 
361.26 
361.26 
478.26 
110.00 
72.24 

104.44 
51.80 
76.32 
73.04 
33.80 
58.40 
51.34 

563.04 
285.36 
33.20 
93.40 
BO.00 
35.48 
124.27 
27.16 
111.44 
77.56 
876.66 
377.00 
204.10 
74.72 
77.09 
16.80 
27.44 

1,732.50 
148.59 
325.48 
137.47 
16.24 
6.72 

21.84 
92.96 
80.08 
136.36 
33.40 

1,125.24 
1,125.24 
3,635.63 
1,089.57 

343.37 
10.50 
10.50 
56.32 
176.94 
51.47 
430.05 
154.95 
219.05 

5.00 
893.74 
218.22 
80.92 
49.24 
35.28 
29.40 
66.44 

848.25 
282.75 
128.00 
514.00 
69.62 
288.48 
481.40 


