MONDAY, MARCH 24, 1997, CONTINUED

713728	NUTT, ELIZABETH	MILEAGE	11.20
713728	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	67.00
713744	SCOTT, JAMES H	MILEAGE	
713749	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		165.76
713751		SERVICES	26.60
	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	329.86
713752	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	47.12
713754	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICE	550.00
713756	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	48.00
713758	TERRILL, JOHN E	MILEAGE	136.64
713758	TERRILL, JOHN E	TRAVEL	88.35
713759	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	65.51
713760	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	29.28
713761	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,501.15
713762	ANDERSON, EARLA	MILEAGE	73.36
713763	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	
713764	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		800.00
713764	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
713803		SERVICES	361.26
713803	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	TRAVEL	478.26
	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	TRAINING	110.00
713804	CATRETT, WALTER JR	MILEAGE	72.24
713805	SILVA, TERRY	MILEAGE	104.44
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	51.80
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	76.32
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	73.04
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	33.80
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	58.40
713806	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	
713817	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		51.34
713818		SERVICES	563.04
713818	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	285.36
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	33.20
713818	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	93.40
713818	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	80.00
713818	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	35.68
713818	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	124.27
713847	OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	27.16
713848	JACKSON, EDNA H	MILEAGE	111.44
713849	RESSLER, DOUG	MILEAGE	77.56
713849	RESSLER, DOUG	TRAVEL	876.66
713853	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	377.00
713855	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	204.10
713857	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	74.72
713860	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	77.09
713863	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL	MILEAGE	
713864	SWANK, ELLEN		16.80
713865	COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL	MILEAGE	27.44
713910		SERVICES	1,732.50
713710	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	148.59
713710	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	325.48
	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	137.47
713911	BREWER, SANDY LEE	MILEAGE	16.24
713912	FLINT, LAURA C	MILEAGE	6.72
713913	HILLHOUSE, KAREN	MILEAGE	21.84
713914	WOODIN, RHONDA	MILEAGE	92.96
713915	PIERATT, DELORA	MILEAGE	80.08
713917	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE	136.36
713917	BURRIS, GAYLA	TRAVEL	33.60
713918	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,125.24
713918	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	
713919	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,125.24
713919	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		3,635.63
713919	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,089.57
713920		SERVICES	343.37
713920	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
713923	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	56.32
713926	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	176.94
713926	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	51.47
713953	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
713953	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
713954	KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	219.05
713955	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00
713956	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	893.74
713956	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	218.22
713973	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	80.92
713973	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	69.24
713975	WILLBOURN, VICKIE	MILEAGE	35.28
713977	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	MILEAGE	
713978	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL		29.40
713780	IKON CAPITAL	MILEAGE	66.64
713980		LEASE	848.25
	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	282.75
713982	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	128.00
713986	KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL	SERVICES	514.00
713992	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAVEL	69.62
713994	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	288.48
714046	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	681.60